Money Deposit 

(EMD) (Rs.) 

Both Technical Bid and Financial Bid are to be submitted concurrently duly digitally signed by the 
Bidder through the website https://wbtenders.gov.in. (Details of which has been narrated in 'Instruction 
to Bidders'). 

Rs. 18,722.00 
(Rupees Eighteen 
Thousand Seven 

hundred twenty two 
only.) 

The pre-qualification criteria will be subject to bidder's fulfillment of the qualification criteria set forth 
and stipulated hereunder & substantiated by authentic and relevant information and details. The bidders 
shall also have experience and proven track record in taking up and completion of the work of